FKTW-Cup Kiir
PL Name Verein
1 Lisa Marie Gabel

Blau-Weiss Buchholz

2 Nike von Elsner
Blau-Weiss Buchholz

3 Nouree Bien
Blau-Weiss Buchholz

16. FKTW-Cup
am 17.06.2018 in Hochdahl

Jg LTV
2002 NTB

2002 NTB

2003 NTB

D-Note
E-Note
Abzug

D-Note
E-Note
Abzug

D-Note
E-Note
Abzug

Spr1 Spr2 L| ﬂ

2,00 0,00 0,80
9,20 0,00 8,65
0,00 0,00 0,00

11,20 0,00 11,20 9,45
2,80 0,00 1,40
8,35 0,00 7,50
0,00 0,00 0,00

11,15 0,00 11,15 8,90
3,70 0,00 0,90
7,10 0,00 7,10
0,00 0,00 0,00

10,80 0,00 10,80 8,00

3,10
5,40
0,00
8,50
2,60
6,70
0,00
9,30
2,50
5,60
0,00

8,10

3,40
8,05
0,00
11,45
2,30
7,50
0,00
9,80
3,00
7,30
0,00

10,30

Summe

40,60

39,15

37,20
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